CMPDI/RI-II/E&M/PHOTOCOPY/18-19/I/4038/2018               DATED 25.06.2018 

1. Name of the work : Annual Rate Contract for Colour Photocopy of A3 & A4 Size Pages at 

CMPDI, RI-II, Koyla Bhawan Complex, DHANBAD-826005. 

2. Estimated Cost : Rs. 18000.00 

3.  Earnest Money : Rs. 225.00 (Rupees Two Hundred And Twenty Five only) as earnest 

money along with the tender is to be deposited in the form of A/c. 

Payee Bank Demand Draft in favour of CMPDI, Regional Institute-

II, Dhanbad on any scheduled bank payable at Dhanbad. This 

deposit will be converted into part of security money deposit for the